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Do you…

 Work in a Head Start Program?
 Work as a Family Service Worker?

We want to hear about relationships between Head Start Family
Service Workers and families. This information will help us

improve survey questions for an important study.

You will be paid $50 for participating in a 2-hour interview.

Contact Child Trends, a nonprofit research center,
at 1-888-418-4585 or 202-553-2900 to see if you are eligible to participate.

The Paperwork Reduction Act Statement: This collection of information is voluntary and will be used to help develop questions for surveys about relationships between Family Service Workers
(FSWs) and the families they work with. Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average 2.25 hours per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, 
gathering and maintaining the data needed, and reviewing the collection of information. An agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a collection of 
information unless it displays a currently valid OMB control number. The OMB control number for this collection is 0970-0355 and it expires 01/31/2015. 

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8
-4

1
8

-4
5
8

5
o
r 

2
0
2

-5
5
3

-2
9

0
0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8

-4
1

8
-4

5
8
5

o
r 

2
0

2
-5

5
3
-2

9
0

0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8
-4

1
8

-4
5
8

5
o
r 

2
0
2

-5
5
3

-2
9

0
0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8

-4
1

8
-4

5
8
5

o
r 

2
0

2
-5

5
3
-2

9
0

0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8
-4

1
8

-4
5
8

5
o
r 

2
0
2

-5
5
3

-2
9

0
0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8

-4
1

8
-4

5
8
5

o
r 

2
0

2
-5

5
3
-2

9
0

0

1
-X

X
X

-X
X

X
-X

X
X

X

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8

-4
1

8
-4

5
8
5

o
r 

2
0

2
-5

5
3
-2

9
0

0

1
-X

X
X

-X
X

X
-X

X
X

X

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8

-4
1

8
-4

5
8
5

o
r 

2
0

2
-5

5
3
-2

9
0

0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8
-4

1
8

-4
5
8

5
o
r 

2
0
2

-5
5
3

-2
9

0
0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8

-4
1

8
-4

5
8
5

o
r 

2
0

2
-5

5
3
-2

9
0

0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8
-4

1
8

-4
5
8

5
o
r 

2
0
2

-5
5
3

-2
9

0
0

FS
W

 I
n
te

rv
ie

w
:

1
-8

8
8

-4
1

8
-4

5
8
5

o
r 

2
0

2
-5

5
3
-2

9
0

0
1

-X
X

X
-X

X
X

-X
X

X
X



 Do you…

 Have a child in a Head Start Program?
 Work with a Family Service Worker in the Head Start 

Program?

We want to hear about relationships between Head Start Family
Service Workers and families. This information will help us

improve survey questions for an important study.

You will be paid $50 for participating in a 2-hour interview.

Contact Child Trends, a nonprofit research center,
at 1-888-418-4585 or 202-553-2900 to see if you are eligible to participate.

The Paperwork Reduction Act Statement: This collection of information is voluntary and will be used to help develop questions for surveys about relationships between Family Service Workers
(FSWs) and the families they work with. Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average 2.25 hours per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, 
gathering and maintaining the data needed, and reviewing the collection of information. An agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a collection of 
information unless it displays a currently valid OMB control number. The OMB control number for this collection is 0970-0355 and it expires 01/31/2015.
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